
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B QUALIFYING #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - ARLINGTON, TX

ROUND 7 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 18, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites East

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

715 P. Nicoletti  919.3401

393 D. Herrlein  819.5932

981 A. Politelli  719.7473

285 T. Archer  720.0374

244 R. Zimmer  920.1085

99 S. Hackley  320.1966

611 M. Glorioso  820.3117

386 A. Gulley  220.4438

335 S. Caldwell  420.4559

708 J. Perron  520.56010

192 C. Lansing  920.72211

466 K. Moore  320.74512

508 N. Click  220.85113

655 J. Pauk  521.01014

619 M. Weishaar  321.02115

202 T. Young  521.21116

438 J. Baker  221.24017

382 P. Thomas  821.46018

788 M. Vonlinger  721.99519

173 T. Johnson  723.29620

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

715 P. Nicoletti  920.8171

981 A. Politelli  720.9802

99 S. Hackley  521.7763

244 R. Zimmer  421.8094

192 C. Lansing  921.9825

335 S. Caldwell  322.1976

393 D. Herrlein  522.2977

386 A. Gulley  622.8118

708 J. Perron  222.8309

285 T. Archer  722.95310

382 P. Thomas  323.42711

466 K. Moore  623.45312

655 J. Pauk  523.53413

508 N. Click  724.00814

202 T. Young  524.47015

438 J. Baker  824.56216

611 M. Glorioso  424.59417

619 M. Weishaar  724.83618

788 M. Vonlinger  1025.55119

173 T. Johnson  630.79720

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

715 P. Nicoletti  410.3031

393 D. Herrlein  910.5592

981 A. Politelli  1110.6073

99 S. Hackley  510.6884

708 J. Perron  210.8885

192 C. Lansing  910.8926

244 R. Zimmer  710.9387

285 T. Archer  910.9688

386 A. Gulley  311.0749

508 N. Click  411.08910

611 M. Glorioso  311.19511

335 S. Caldwell  311.21812

655 J. Pauk  411.22913

438 J. Baker  611.24814

466 K. Moore  511.33915

619 M. Weishaar  711.34416

382 P. Thomas  811.52217

202 T. Young  311.53718

788 M. Vonlinger  712.16219

173 T. Johnson  614.21420
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